• Easy panel installation • Panel/status/instrument indicators
• Vf @ If: 2V @ 20mA   • Color: red   • Chrome housing
Part Product LED Dimensions (in.) Mounting Pricing
Number Number Size L A B Hole 1 10 100 1000
141111 L922SRD T1 .56 .34 .25 .23" $.79 $.65 $.49 $.39
141129 L913RD T1 .56 .39 .32 .24" .89 .79 .65 .45
141137 L917RD T1 3⁄4 .70 .55 .47 .31" .89 .79 .65 .45
7-Segment Displays

• Rugged white plastic
• 8-pin .100" header
• Tactile type keypad
• Contact rating: 12VDC @ 20mA
• Contact resistance: 200Ω max.
• Life test: 1,000,000 cycles per key
• Size: 2.8"L x 2.2"W x 0.6"H
Part No. Description 1 10 100
190561 Numeric keypad ........ $6.95 $6.25 $5.59
153488 Alpha numeric keypad 7.95 6.95 6.25
16-Button Numeric Keypad
• Rugged black plastic
• 4 x 4 matrix keypad
• 8-position solder pad
• Contact rating:
24VDC @ 20mA
• Contact resistance: 200Ω max.
• Life test: 1,000,000 life
cycles per key
• Size: 3.0"L x 2.8"W x 0.6"H
Part No. Description 1 10 100
169244 Numeric keypad ..... $7.95 $6.95 $6.25
16 x 4 Parallel LCD Module
• 16 x 4 character display (.78"H)
• Character font: 5 x 8 dots
• Input data: 40-bit or
8-bit interface available
• Display size:
2.4"L x 1.0"W x 0.06"T
• Module size: 3.4"L x 2.4"W x 0.25"T
Requires: 4.5V @ 2mA wall transformer
(recommend P/N 164101, pg 67)
Part No. Description 1 10 25
151933 16 x 4 parallel LCD $19.95 $17.95 $14.95
LCD Serial Display
• Terminal style serial input
• Character display type
• 20 characters x 4 lines
• White EL backlight
• Low power 3V design
• 5 x 8 dot matrix
• Super twisted nematic display
• Gray display color mode
• Module size: 3.5"L x 2.0"W x 0.3" Thick
Part No. Description 1 10 25
181809 LCD module ........... $79.95 $69.95 $62.95
VL 31⁄2 & 4-Digit, 0.5" High
Field Effect LCD Displays
• Compatible with socket
P/N 78641 (2), pg 50
• Pin spacing: 0.1" centers
• 40-pin package
(no connector required)
• Size: 2.0"L x 1.2"H x 0.1"D
17110: 4-Digit LCD
• Digital multimeters,
thermometers, pressure gauges,
timers, clocks (12 or 24 hour
format) and
frequency counters
32230: 31⁄2-Digit LCD
• Digital voltmeters, thermometers,
pressure gauges, timers, clocks
• Can be used with Intersil’s 7106CPL
(P/N 43748, pg 8)
Part No. Description 1 10 25
17110 4-digit LCD w/ pins $12.95 $11.49 $9.95
32230 31⁄2-digit LCD w/ pins 12.95 11.49 9.95
TRISYS Serial LCD
Interface Module
For Parallel LCD Displays with